
2021 Girls NIBPA H.S. PostSeason VARSITY TEAM STANDINGS

POF School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Grand Total +/- leader

1 HARLEM HUSKIES 1219 937 1125 1117 1109 1021 6528 0

2 HONONEGAH INDIANS 905 936 954 1039 1064 906 5804 -724

3 FREEPORT PRETZELS 986 996 933 912 877 1030 5734 -794

4 AUBURN KNIGHTS 895 741 883 913 764 928 5124 -1404

5 GUILFORD VIKINGS 752 862 824 820 883 913 5054 -1474

6 EAST E-RABS 841 819 825 838 820 858 5001 -1527

7 JEFFERSON J-HAWKS 610 637 656 699 699 761 4062 -2466

8 BOYLAN TITANS 647 657 578 703 688 734 4007 -2521

9 BELVIDERE LADY BUCS 607 555 527 560 608 650 3507 -3021

at Park Lanes on 3/13/21



2021 Girls NIBPA H.S. PostSeason

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 High Game

1 HARLEM HUSKIES Olivia Watton 280 184 257 221 237 225 280

2 HARLEM HUSKIES Madison Woodman 278 200 219 212 213 188 278

3 HARLEM HUSKIES Paige Carpenter 226 201 258 204 186 227 258

3 HARLEM HUSKIES Jocelynn Eggert 209 188 205 246 258 200 258

5 JEFFERSON J-HAWKS Alex Lieving 206 171 205 175 181 255 255

6 AUBURN KNIGHTS Caitilyn Bannister 242 182 205 204 152 223 242

7 FREEPORT PRETZELS Cameron Plowman 213 239 204 191 171 233 239

8 HONONEGAH INDIANS Kyley Olson 188 184 214 213 236 170 236

8 HONONEGAH INDIANS Cassidy Davenport 190 209 191 236 212 199 236

10 BOYLAN TITANS Annemarie Ruzevich 184 197 171 223 207 235 235

11 HARLEM HUSKIES Joana Araojo 226 164 186 234 215 181 234

11 EAST E-RABS Ashley Harkey 166 190 183 204 234 172 234

13 EAST E-RABS Mackenzie Wallace 223 233 181 199 180 202 233

14 AUBURN KNIGHTS Richelle Watson 227 150 157 225 184 185 227

14 FREEPORT PRETZELS Savannah Mercado 227 178 177 189 158 178 227

16 HONONEGAH INDIANS Madison Davenport 179 158 189 191 224 160 224

17 BOYLAN TITANS Gabrielle Aarvig 189 182 133 191 205 222 222

18 FREEPORT PRETZELS Emily Webster 176 181 173 182 161 218 218

19 JEFFERSON J-HAWKS Fallon Perry 152 168 212 217 180 193 217

20 GUILFORD VIKINGS LeAnn Severson 152 216 174 175 164 210 216

21 GUILFORD VIKINGS Elli Cabello 186 206 185 182 215 210 215

22 BELVIDERE LADY BUCS Karah Hook 214 168 172 182 195 195 214

23 BELVIDERE LADY BUCS Riley Freeman 132 158 157 158 164 211 211

24 HONONEGAH INDIANS Abby Topham 180 181 200 208 192 200 208

24 GUILFORD VIKINGS Sarah McLaughlin 141 146 161 151 208 181 208

26 HONONEGAH INDIANS Emily Riley 168 204 160 191 200 177 204

26 FREEPORT PRETZELS Hillery Dyson 204 198 200 202 183 201 204

29 EAST E-RABS Natalie Law 180 163 202 177 129 167 202

30 FREEPORT PRETZELS Sarah Webster 166 200 179 148 0 0 200

31 AUBURN KNIGHTS Delaney Carrell 129 170 185 160 144 171 185

32 JEFFERSON J-HAWKS Hannah Stokes 99 182 124 172 177 151 182

33 AUBURN KNIGHTS Alyssa Ballard 146 106 180 181 157 168 181

33 AUBURN KNIGHTS Akili Jones 151 133 156 143 127 181 181

35 BOYLAN TITANS Kennedy Hughes 142 150 146 159 131 170 170

36 GUILFORD VIKINGS Caitlin Branscum 138 138 151 152 149 167 167

37 JEFFERSON J-HAWKS Selena McLain 153 116 115 135 161 162 162

37 EAST E-RABS Trinity Swan 147 112 0 134 162 156 162

39 EAST E-RABS Madison Anderson 125 0 155 124 0 161 161

40 BELVIDERE LADY BUCS Mia Quintero 160 95 110 145 160 141 160

40 GUILFORD VIKINGS Cheyenne Wilkinson 135 156 153 160 147 145 160

42 BOYLAN TITANS Sarah Smith 132 128 128 130 145 107 145

43 BELVIDERE LADY BUCS Emily Holmes 101 134 88 75 89 103 134

44 EAST E-RABS Minerva Lopez-Gomez 0 121 104 0 115 0 121

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

at Park Lanes on 3/13/21
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2021 Girls NIBPA H.S. PostSeason

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Series Average

1 HARLEM HUSKIES Olivia Watton 280 184 257 221 237 225 1404 234.00

2 HARLEM HUSKIES Madison Woodman 278 200 219 212 213 188 1310 218.33

3 HARLEM HUSKIES Jocelynn Eggert 209 188 205 246 258 200 1306 217.67

4 HARLEM HUSKIES Paige Carpenter 226 201 258 204 186 227 1302 217.00

5 FREEPORT PRETZELS Cameron Plowman 213 239 204 191 171 233 1251 208.50

6 HONONEGAH INDIANS Cassidy Davenport 190 209 191 236 212 199 1237 206.17

7 EAST E-RABS Mackenzie Wallace 223 233 181 199 180 202 1218 203.00

8 BOYLAN TITANS Annemarie Ruzevich 184 197 171 223 207 235 1217 202.83

9 AUBURN KNIGHTS Caitilyn Bannister 242 182 205 204 152 223 1208 201.33

10 HARLEM HUSKIES Joana Araojo 226 164 186 234 215 181 1206 201.00

11 HONONEGAH INDIANS Kyley Olson 188 184 214 213 236 170 1205 200.83

12 JEFFERSON J-HAWKS Alex Lieving 206 171 205 175 181 255 1193 198.83

13 FREEPORT PRETZELS Hillery Dyson 204 198 200 202 183 201 1188 198.00

14 GUILFORD VIKINGS Elli Cabello 186 206 185 182 215 210 1184 197.33

15 HONONEGAH INDIANS Abby Topham 180 181 200 208 192 200 1161 193.50

16 EAST E-RABS Ashley Harkey 166 190 183 204 234 172 1149 191.50

17 AUBURN KNIGHTS Richelle Watson 227 150 157 225 184 185 1128 188.00

18 BELVIDERE LADY BUCS Karah Hook 214 168 172 182 195 195 1126 187.67

19 JEFFERSON J-HAWKS Fallon Perry 152 168 212 217 180 193 1122 187.00

19 BOYLAN TITANS Gabrielle Aarvig 189 182 133 191 205 222 1122 187.00

21 FREEPORT PRETZELS Savannah Mercado 227 178 177 189 158 178 1107 184.50

22 HONONEGAH INDIANS Madison Davenport 179 158 189 191 224 160 1101 183.50

23 HONONEGAH INDIANS Emily Riley 168 204 160 191 200 177 1100 183.33

24 GUILFORD VIKINGS LeAnn Severson 152 216 174 175 164 210 1091 181.83

24 FREEPORT PRETZELS Emily Webster 176 181 173 182 161 218 1091 181.83

26 EAST E-RABS Natalie Law 180 163 202 177 129 167 1018 169.67

27 GUILFORD VIKINGS Sarah McLaughlin 141 146 161 151 208 181 988 164.67

28 BELVIDERE LADY BUCS Riley Freeman 132 158 157 158 164 211 980 163.33

29 AUBURN KNIGHTS Delaney Carrell 129 170 185 160 144 171 959 159.83

30 AUBURN KNIGHTS Alyssa Ballard 146 106 180 181 157 168 938 156.33

31 JEFFERSON J-HAWKS Hannah Stokes 99 182 124 172 177 151 905 150.83

32 BOYLAN TITANS Kennedy Hughes 142 150 146 159 131 170 898 149.67

33 GUILFORD VIKINGS Cheyenne Wilkinson 135 156 153 160 147 145 896 149.33

34 GUILFORD VIKINGS Caitlin Branscum 138 138 151 152 149 167 895 149.17

35 AUBURN KNIGHTS Akili Jones 151 133 156 143 127 181 891 148.50

36 JEFFERSON J-HAWKS Selena McLain 153 116 115 135 161 162 842 140.33

37 BELVIDERE LADY BUCS Mia Quintero 160 95 110 145 160 141 811 135.17

38 BOYLAN TITANS Sarah Smith 132 128 128 130 145 107 770 128.33

39 EAST E-RABS Trinity Swan 147 112 0 134 162 156 711 142.20

40 FREEPORT PRETZELS Sarah Webster 166 200 179 148 0 0 693 173.25

41 BELVIDERE LADY BUCS Emily Holmes 101 134 88 75 89 103 590 98.33

42 EAST E-RABS Madison Anderson 125 0 155 124 0 161 565 141.25

44 EAST E-RABS Minerva Lopez-Gomez 0 121 104 0 115 0 340 113.33

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

at Park Lanes on 3/13/21
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